List of Planning Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council Weekending 14/09/07
All correspondence relating to applications with a prefix of 7 in the reference number
should be addressed to: LDNPA Murley House, Oxenholme, Kendal LA9 7RL
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APPLICATION....

NUMBER

4/07/2575/0

4/07/2576/0

4/07/2577/0

4/07/2578/0

4/07/2579/0

4/07/2580/0

4/07/2581/0

Description of Proposal.........ovvuu...

CHANGE OF USE FROM HAIRDRESSERS TO A2
At: 20, CHURCH STREET, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA.

TWO OUTDOOR SMOKING SHELTERS At:
GRIFFIN, MILL STREET, FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA.

THE

CONVERSION OF DWELLING INTO 3 NO. FLATS
At: 17, ALBION STREET, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA. Applicant Address: MR A
McNICHOLAS SEA GROVE GHYLL GROVE LOWCA
WHITEHAVEN, CA28 9AA.

NOTICE BOARD At: ST BRIDGETS CHURCH,
MORESBY, CUMBRIA. Applicant Address:
PAROCHIAL CHURCH COUNCIL ST BRIDGET'S
CHURCH MORESBY WHITEHAVEN CUMBRIA

SINGLE STOREY DINING ROOM AND UTILITY
EXTENSION At: 30,
MOOR, CUMBRIA.

IMPROVEMENTS TO PEDESTRIAN CYCLIST AND
VEHICULAR ACCESS AND CAR PARKING
ENVIRONMENTAL ENHANCEMENTS AND
IMPLEMENTATIONS OF SITE FURNITURE
SEATING, CYCLE STANDS AND SIGNAGE TO
IMPROVE PUBLIC USE At: HAIG COLLIERY,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA. Applicant Address:
COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL - REGENERATION

RED BECK PARK, CLEATOR

Whitehaven

Arlecdon and

Frizington

Whitehaven

Parton

Cleator Moor

Whitehaven

SINGLE STOREY GARAGE TO REAR OF PROPERTY Seascale

http://corporate/servlet/reality/LIVEO/SE.AJ1

Received

10/09/07

11/09/07

11/09/07

11/09/07

11/09/07

10/09/07

13/09/07

Contact & Grid Ref............

HOMESEARCH DIRECT 40 LOWTHER
STREET CARLISLE CA3 8DH. Ref
25 97368 18162

MR T MOLLOY THE GRIFFIN MILL
STREET FRIZINGTON CUMBRIA. Ref
35 05805 18564

DAY CUMMINS LTD. 4 LAKELAND
BUSINESS PARK LAMPLUGH ROAD
COCKERMOUTH CUMBRIA CA13 OQT.
Ref 25 97135 17931

PAROCHIAL CHURCH COUNCIL
F.A.O. ANDREW BUCHAN C/0O 28
MANESTY RISE LOW MORESBY
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA. CA28 6RY
Ref 25 98292 21024

MR & MRS ROBINSON 30 RED BECK
PARK CLEATOR MOOR CUMBRIA. Ref
35 02789 14840

ENTEC UK LTD F.A.O. MISS EMMA
KNYSPEL 17 ANGEL GATE CITY
ROAD LONDON, EC1V 2SH. Ref 25
96728 17833

IAN SAVAGE & E SHARPE NORTH

15:12:22
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17 Sep 2

17/09/2007



4/07/2582/0

4/07/2583/0

4/07/2584/0

4/07/2585/0

4/07/2586/0

4/07/2587/0

4/07/2588/0

7/07/4068/0

At: NORTH VILLA, DRIGG ROAD,
CUMBRIA.

SEASCALE,

ERECTION OF A SMOKING SHELTER At:
HAVEN CLUB, CLEATOR MOOR ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA. Applicant Address:
THE HAVEN CLUB CLEATOR MOOR ROAD
WHITEHAVEN CUMBRIA.

THE

CHANGE OF USE FROM BAKERS SHOP TO HOT
FOOD TAKEAWAY At: 11, TANGIER STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA. Applicant Address:
MR R OPAN 7A TANGIER STREET WHITEHAVEN
CUMBRIA.

REMOVAL OF BRICK OUTHOUSE AND TOILET AND
REPLACE WITH EXTENSION WITH BATHROOM At:
2, GRINDAL PLACE, ST BEES, CUMBRIA.

LOFT CONVERSION INCORPORATING AN
INCREASE IN ROOF HEIGHT AND FRONT DORMER
TOGETHER WITH A SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION
At: 12, ARLECDON PARKS ROAD, ARLECDON,
CUMBRIA. Applicant Address: MS C WAKELIN
12 ARLECDON PARKS ROAD ARLECDON CUMBRIA
CA26 3XG.

ADDITIONAL CCTV CAMERA At:
SNECKYEAT GROVE,
CUMBRIA.

1-10,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,

DORMER BUNGALOW At: CROFT HALL FARM,
CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.
Applicant Address: MRS R SHIELS CROFT
HALL FARM CROSSFIELD ROAD CLEATOR MOOR
CA25 bLBY.

APPLICATION TO PRUNE 3 LIME TREES WITHIN
EGREMONT CONSERVATION AREA At: MAIN
STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.

GARDEN ROOM (GROUND FLOOR EXTENSION AT
REAR OF PROPERTY) At: 5, MEADOW CLOSE,

http://corporate/servlet/reality/LIVEO/SE.AJ1

Whitehaven

Whitehaven

St Bees

Arlecdon and
Frizington

Whitehaven

Cleator Moor

Egremont

Gosforth

13/09/07

13/09/07

12/09/07

14/09/07

14/09/07

14/09/07

14/09/07

11/09/07
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VILLA DRIGG ROAD SEASCALE
CUMBRIA CA20 1NU. Ref 35 03936
00658

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD. 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT WHITEHAVEN
CUMBRIA. CA28 6JQ. Ref 25
99215 17183

CONISTON CONSULTANTS LTD. 2
CONISTON CLOSE WORKINGTON
CUMBRIA. Ref 25 97386 18347

DONALD CARNEGIE & ANNE
CARNEGIE 2 GRINDAL PLACE ST
BEES CA27 OBS. Ref 25 97257
11877

MR S BUTLER CHARTERED
ARCHITECT 9 HOWARD PLACE
CARLISLE CUMBRIA CAl 1HR. Ref
25

TWO CASTLE HOUSING ASSOCIATION
CATHERINE MILL CATHERINE
STREET WHITEHAVEN CUMBRIA.
CA28 7QT. Ref 25 99037 16429

MR K RHODES CHAPEL NOOK KILN
BROW CLEATOR CA23 3DF. Ref 35
01250 15033

OPENSPACES - COPELAND BOROUGH
COUNCIL WHITEHAVEN COMMERCIAL
PARK MORESBY PARKS WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA. Ref 35 01092 10856

MR A GRAY 5 MEADOW CLOSE
GOSFORTH CUMBRIA CA20 1HN Ref

17/09/2007
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GOSFORTH, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA. 35 06863 03456

7/07/4072/0 CHANGE OF USE OF FIELD TO GARDEN/AMENITY Gosforth 14/09/07 MR B McGOWAN ROW COTTAGE
LAND At: ROW COTTAGE, WELLINGTON, WELLINGTON SEASCALE CUMBRIA.
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA. CA20 1BE. Ref 35 07738 03744

16 Items listed.
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